JPM INTERNATIONAL PTY LTD
23 Power Rd Bayswater VIC 3153
PH: (03) 9729 9777     E: info@jpmark.com.au
Manufactured in China
Weatherproof Louvre With Mesh - Wall / Eave
AAV100, AAV100B, AAV100W, AAV125, AAV125B, AAV125W, AAV150, AAV150B & AAV150W
The Deflecto Weatherproof Louvre Vent is constructed from durable Aluminium and is an ideal alternative to polypropylene outlet
vents.
The AAV range allows airflow in both directions while it’s unique design helps prevent rain from entering the system.  It is
recommended for Rangehood, Dryer and General Ventilation applications and comes with a protective stainless steel wire mesh.
The Louvre Vent complies with Fire Rating Requirements AS3959-2009 up to BAL40 (Bushfire Attack Level), as the vent is
supplied with a stainless steel wire mesh insert.
PLEASE NOTE: IT IS RECOMMENDED THAT A QUALIFIED TRADESPERSON IS USED TO INSTALL THE WEATHERPROOF LOUVRE
VENT AND ANY THROUGH THE WALL VENTILATION.
Key Benefits
•	 An ideal alternative to polypropylene outlet vents
•	 Face & neck are connected
•	 Protective wire mesh included inside the vent
•	 Complies with Fire Rating Requirements AS3959-2009 up to BAL40
•	 Available in aluminium (silver), black & white
Page 1 of 2
Specification
Model No. Description Carton Qty
AAV100 Weatherproof Louver Vent - Aluminium- 100mm 2
AAV100B Weatherproof Louver Vent - Black - 100mm 2
AAV100W Weatherproof Louver Vent - White - 100mm 2
AAV125 Weatherproof Louver Vent - Aluminium- 125mm 2
AAV125B Weatherproof Louver Vent - Black - 125mm 2
AAV125W Weatherproof Louver Vent - White - 125mm 2
AAV150 Weatherproof Louver Vent - Aluminium- 150mm 4
AAV150B Weatherproof Louver Vent - Black - 150mm 4
AAV150W Weatherproof Louver Vent - White - 150mm 4
The diameter of the mesh
wire is 0.2mm and has 16
holes per square centimetre
JPM INTERNATIONAL PTY LTD